REPAIR PARTS
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-D1360
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
June 2022
Commercial 3 Ton ULN (DFG) Package Gas Unit
© 2022 ◊ 5151 San Felipe St, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

ACCESSORY PART MANUAL
ACCESSORY PART MANUAL
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DFG0361D100001FAA
M2 - DFG0361D600001FAA
M3 - DFG0361D800001FAA
M4 - DFG0363D100001FAA
M5 - DFG0363D600001FAA
M6 - DFG0363D800001FAA
M7 - DFG0364D100001FAA
M8 - DFG0364D600001FAA
M9 - DFG0364D800001FAA
3RP-D1360 www.daikinac.com
ACCESSORY PART MANUAL
CABINET ASSEMBLY
4 RP-D1360www.daikinac.com
CABINET ASSEMBLY
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
PAINTED FILTER PANEL 0121L01734SB51
PAINTED ECONOMIZER PANEL 0121L01651SB61
PAINTED PANEL GAS BLOWER 0121L03754SB71
PAINTED COMPRESSOR PANEL 0121L02263SB91
PAINTED CONTROL BOX PANEL 0121L02262SB101
COMPRESSOR BACK PANEL 0121L03642SB111
SIDE RAIL (QTY 2)0121L01620121
END RAIL 0121L01621131
PAINTED COVER-DUCT RETURN 0121L02910SB221
PAINTED COVER-DUCT SUPPLY 0121L02911SB231
PAINTED BACK PANEL 0121L02996SB251
PAINTED, GAS INLET PANEL 0121L03443SB351
GROMMET, GAS LINE B1910010371
PAINTED COLLAR FLUE 0121L03288SB391
HEAT EXCHANGER FLASHING 0121L03931NS
Expanded Model Nom enclature
M1 - DFG0361D100001FAA
M2 - DFG0361D600001FAA
M3 - DFG0361D800001FAA
M4 - DFG0363D100001FAA
M5 - DFG0363D600001FAA
M6 - DFG0363D800001FAA
M7 - DFG0364D100001FAA
M8 - DFG0364D600001FAA
M9 - DFG0364D800001FAA
5RP-D1360 w w w .daikinac.com
TOP PANEL & TUBING ASSEMBLY
6 RP-D1360www.daikinac.com
TOP PANEL & TUBING ASSEMBLY
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
PAINTED, TOP PANEL 0121L01626SB11
ID MOTOR (M7, M8, M9)0131M0094921
MOTOR, 3/4HP, SERIAL ECM (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6)
0131M0091421
ACORN NUT 5/16 HEX BLACK (QTY 4)0163M00006P31
FAN GRILLE, RAISED 0152G0000041
CONDUIT 0161R00003P51
BLADE-FAN 22" ALUM CCW 1062573361